100 meter

Heat:1

100 meter

Heat:1

100 meter

Heat:1

0 N O U WN PR

1
2
3

a B W N

Wind : -0.4

1536
1123
1031
1619
1781
852

1104
850

Wind : -0.2

3167 Vandervoort Vasthi Alond.97

3305
2575

Wind : 0.2

281

1765
2050
1699
2037
3624

Cad V Time :19:39

Stinkens Bette

Cras Miet

Michiels Helena
Ghoos Charlotte
Van De Reijd Mieke
Corthout Celien
Van De Camp Laura
Beets Floor

Sch V Time :19:39

Wauteraerts Valerie
De Vrindt Lotte

IJSM V Time :19:40

Martens Hanne
Govaerts Sofie

Van Houtven Katrien
Ackx Eline

Bervoets Lindsey
Paps Maria

100 meter Cad + schol Men Time :19:40

Heat:1

100 meter

Heat:1

A U W N

Wind : -0.9

3121
3337
2961
1812
709

1446

Wind : 0.3

514
2513
691

Eerdekens Sam
Sampah Panyin
Sauter Stef
Verheyen Sytze
Salien Aaron
Peeters Arne

JSM Men Time :19:41

Lynen Martijn
Claes Christian
De Roeck Glen

98
99
98
99
98
98
98
99

96
96

95
90

93
93
48

96
97
96
99
99
99

82
95

LOOI
LOOI
DALO
LOOI
VMOL
LOOI
DALO
LOOI

LOOI
LOOI
DALO

GENK
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI

DALO
VMOL
LOOI
DALO
AVZK
GEEL

LOOI
LOOI
LOOI

14.03
14.22
14.24
14.27
14.59
14.68
15.29
16.60

13.46
14.53
16.00

13.20
13.54
13.82
13.95
14.82
19.06

11.75
11.98
12.75
13.23
13.60
14.72

11.61
11.70
12.73



800 meter

800 meter Sch

00 N O U~ WN B

N o o B WON R

800 meter

O 00 N O Ul B WIN -

[EEN
o

4783
5287
2297

Horemans Gerd
Huysmans Stefan
Schillewaert Dirk

Cad V Time :19:51

1244
1096
843
1418
855
1271
1050
947

Pieroni Messalina
Peeters Bloeme
Nijssen Ruth

Van Der Have Truus
Kenis Axelle
Steegmans Anouk
Verdoodt Andrea
Caubergs Jana

+jsvV Time :19:52

2644
2077
1408
2119
3512
2900
2751

Ryckaert Lana
Vandepoel Saar
Degens Saskia
Joskin Eva
Rooms Ann
Thijs Sien
Meeus Sophie

Cad Men Time :20:26

844
1023
1140
1142
936
918
1329
1116
751
9922

Geens Jonas
Hooyberghs Mats
Parisis Jens
Lemmens Tuur
Janssens Warre
Veraverbeke Bram
Demol Brecht
Coenraerds Xian
Cuypers Fabian
JASPERS RENS

800 meter schol+JSM Men Time :20:28

Heat:1

o U0k W N R

1330
3086
1962
2027
2668
487

Madi Walid*
Kersten Dieter
Prims Jo

Poffe Chiel
Cools Sven
Renders Yelte

65
82

98
99
98
99
98
98
98
99

97
93
88
97
65
97
96

99
98
99
98
99
98
98
98
99
99

89
96
84
93
87
94

VMOL
VMOL
LOOI

LOOI
AVZK
DCLA
AVT
LOOI
LOOI
ROBA
ATLA

LOOI
DCLA
LOOI
HERV

13.04
13.40
13.42

2:24.81
2:37.03
2:37.68
2:42.80
2:43.77
2:44.79
2:48.86
2:50.90

2:33.38
2:34.93
2:36.70
2:37.09

HAMM 2:39.22

AVT
ARAC

ACHL
ARAC
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
DCLA
ROBA
ARAC
DCLA
NED

CABW
ADD
ACHL
DCLA
VOLH
ACHL

2:44.25
3:20.44

2:09.26
2:09.93
2:17.90
2:18.18
2:19.07
2:20.20
2:26.55
2:28.54
2:30.67
2:39.38

1:53.66
1:56.99
1:59.35
2:01.43
2:01.47
2:01.85



2931
564

2225
4473

De Bruyn Marius
Buzaiton Samir
Maes Thys
Desmedt Frederic

800 meter schol+JSM Men Time :20:28

Heat:2

O 00 N OO Ul B WIN -

2642
5321
591

2392
1169
459

2793
3264
3221
1170
5620

Vanassen Kobe
Cools Wim
Van Dyck Niels

De Samblanx Sebastiaan87

Formule Amaury
Vandervelden Dries
Meeus Wouter
Marinelli Vincent
t'Syen Jannick
Formule Thibaut
Steurs Wim

800 meter schol+JSM Men Time :20:28

Heat:3

200 meter

Heat:1

O 00 N O U B W N -

a b W N

2602
7299
3096
4784
5678
3449
2297
3582
5129
5697
4123

Wind : -0.3

1607
1033
1123
852

1536
1619

Coenen Simon

Baets Tom

Leemans Kristof
Demeulemeester Youri
Verbist Wouter
Verschueren Gregory
Schillewaert Dirk
Biaumet Andre

Cools Edwin

De Raet Jan
Ebertzheim Alain

Cad V Time :20:49

Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi.98

Boiten Tine
Cras Miet
Corthout Celien
Stinkens Bette
Ghoos Charlotte

96
95
93
71

96
71
95

86
94
97
96
96
86
64

99
99
98
98
99

EA

EA
ACHL
CABW

AVT
LOOI
LOOI
OLSE
ACLO
LOOI
LIER
DALO
LOOI
ACLO
DCLA

DALO
DCLA
ACHL
VMOL
ROBA
ACLO
LOOI
ACLO
LOOI
ROBA
ACLO

LOOI
ACA

LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI

2:02.05
2:06.74
DNF
DNF

2:03.71
2:05.25
2:06.24
2:06.81
2:07.77
2:10.07
2:10.15
2:11.35
2:14.94
DNF

DNF

2:11.97
2:13.42
2:13.59
2:13.85
2:15.03
2:15.95
2:22.40
2:23.91
2:40.86
DNF

DNF

28.37
28.76
28.96
29.65
30.02
30.46



7 720 Jansen Jana
8 850 Beets Floor

200 meter Sch V Time :20:49

Heat:1 Wind:0.0

1 3167 Vandervoort Vasthi Alond.97
2 2831 Vincke Magalie 96
3 3305 Wauteraerts Valerie 96
4 2832  Aerts Kelly 97
200 meter JSM V Time :20:49
Heat:1 Wind:-0.2
1 1699 Ackx Eline 93
2 489 Commers Lauren 95
3 4082 Schillewaert Ann 78
4 1700 PieroniJessica 92
5 3480 De Veuster llse 70
6 3624 Paps Maria 48
200 meter Cad + schol Men Time :20:50
Heat:1 Wind:-0.2
1 3121 Eerdekens Sam 96
2 3337 Sampah Panyin 97
3 709 Salien Aaron 99
4 1446 Peeters Arne 99
1796 Didden Thibaut 99
200 meter JSM Men Time :20:50
Heat:1 Wind:-0.1
1 2513 Claes Christian 82
2 514 Lynen Martijn 94
3 691 De Roeck Glen 95
4 2297 Schillewaert Dirk 82
5 5287 Huysmans Stefan 65
2000 meter Cad +schol+jsv V Time :21:13
Heat:1
1 3182 Peeters Anja 69
2 1326 Uyttebroek Paulien 99
3 1263 Dobbelaere Elke 98

99
99

VMOL 31.48
LOOI 33.87
LOOI 27.35
HAMM 29.33
LOOI 29.91
LOOI 30.59
LOOI 28.36
ROBA 28.50
LOOI 29.42
LOOI 30.79
AVZK 32.03
LOOI 41.87
DALO 23.11
VMOL 24.18
AVZK 28.23
GEEL 31.06
LOOI  DNS
LOOI 23.39
LOOI 23.40
LOOI 25.79
LOOI 27.10
VMOL 27.57
LOOI  6:40.37
RCT  7:00.58
MAC 7:01.63



00 N o »nn b

2019
3311
3070
2645
2832

Charlier Eline 97

Hermans Falke 97
Verbiest Iris 97
Mennes Lore 97
Aerts Kelly 97

2000 meter CAD+SCHOL+JSM Men Time :21:29

Heat:1

O 00 N O L B WIN -

[EEGY
L O

6180
2785
3138
1150
6248
5701
4906
6249
5135
5106
5125

Noe Nico 76
De Wachter Brent 96
Vanholst Michiel 90
Van Looy William 98
Storms Alex 63
Smets Filip 71
Lievens Herman 57
Teunkens Karel 62
Volders Dirk 59
Hermans Luc 57
Bens Benny 62

2000 meter CAD+SCHOL+JSM Men Time :21:29

Heat:2

O 00 N O Ul B WIN -

(IR
= O

hoogspringen

hoogspringen

2772
2240
2852
9929
2297
5133
2121
6981
9923
9930
5861

705
1796

3198
3116
2601

Van Der Have Tuur 93

Adang Niels 85
Vandeloo Dries 96
EXELMANS YVES 64
Schillewaert Dirk 82
Arnauts Marc 59

Van Genechten Jelle 93
Bervoets Ronny 65
VAN GENECHTEN MARC63
VANKRUNKELSVEN ERIC 64
Peeters Herman 38

Cad Men Time :20:24

Van Bael Jens 99
Didden Thibaut 99

Sch Men Time :20:25

Cools Lucas 96
Hoobergs Jesse 96
Vanbroekhoven Stef 97

HERV 7:06.23
LOOI  7:15.53
RCT  7:53.28
LOOI 8:26.40
LOOI  8:32.25
RCT  5:50.25
VAC  5:50.69
DCLA 6:09.94
ARAC 6:10.33
ROBA 6:15.01
ROBA 6:18.25
ACHL 6:41.02
DALO 6:46.75
LOOI 6:48.14
DCLA 6:49.87
LOOI 6:52.29
AVT  6:08.00
RCT  6:16.60
LOOI 6:22.42
NA 7:05.38
LOOI 7:11.21
LOOI  7:13.65
LOOI 7:22.91
LOOI 7:24.06
NA 7:34.00
NA 8:05.47
ROBA 8:29.75
AVZK 1.56

LOOI 1.53

DALO 1.83

LOOI 1.65

VMOL 1.62



hoogspringen

1 342
720
3 5130

hinkstapspringen

1 1607 Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi.98

722
720

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Men STAND 1 Time :19:35

6545
6994
4903
7211

A W N PR

kogelstoten 7,260kg

1 2122

JSM Men Time :20:29

Annaert Wouter 94
Jacobs Brett 94
Byloos Frans 39

Cad V Time :19:34

Demeulemeester Yana 98
Jansen Jana 99

Jacobs Humberto 57
De Geest Andreas 59
Bienens Johan 63
Coene Patrick 63

Sen Men STAND 1 Time :19:37

Geukens Bart 82

AVT
ADD
LOOI

LOOI
VMOL
VMOL

ADD

LOOI
ACHL
SACN

LOOI

kogel 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Men STAND 1 Time :19:37

1 5321

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas V STAND 2 Time :19:50

4082
2992
2951
3517

A W N PR

discuswerpen 1,000kg

1 1561
794
3 1191

discus 1,000kg M60+

5141
5850
4785
6725
5127
6326

o 0k~ W N

Cools Wim 71

Schillewaert Ann 78
Geuens Annemie 75
Ghielli Mariuccia 66
Paesen Sonja 68

Cad Men Time :19:51

Jacobs Colin 98
Vanbroekhoven Senne 99
Jacobs Stef 99

Mas Men Time :19:52

Symons Emiel 41
Schoofs Rene 48
Ooms Gerard 49
Biets Hugo 52
Elsen Roger 44

Wuyts Albert 43

LOOI

LOOI
VMOL
AVT
LOOI

ADD
VMOL
LOOI

LOOI
ADD
VMOL
ACA
LOOI
ACHL

1.86
1.77
1.35

10.03 +0.1
9.41 +0.5
834 -04

10.17
8.69
8.41
8.38

13.98

8.65

8.58
7.38
6.77
6.19

30.11
26.63
12.88

38.44
35.77
35.68
30.35
28.40
26.11



speerwerpen 500g

767
2 1033

speerwerpen 500g
1 2831
kogelstoten 4,000kg

1810
1561
794
705
1191

u b W N =

kogel 4,000kg M70+
1 6326
discuswerpen 1,500kg

2601
3358
3391
2852
3116

u A W N B

Cad V Time :19:54

Van Hooghten Lauranne99 ACHL 30.03
Boiten Tine 99 ACA 27.78

Sch V Time :19:55
Vincke Magalie 96 HAMM 28.15
Cad Men STAND 1 Time :20:06

De Samblanx Florian 98 ROBA 11.25

Jacobs Colin 98 ADD 9.95
Vanbroekhoven Senne 99 VMOL 9.25
Van Bael Jens 99 AVZK 7.75
Jacobs Stef 99 LOOI 5.82

Mas Men STAND 1 Time :20:07
Wuyts Albert 43 ACHL 9.13
Sch Men Time :20:56

Vanbroekhoven Stef 97 VMOL 41.70

Stalmans Jesse 97 LOOI 41.43
Durdu Emrullah 96 GENK 38.36
Vandeloo Dries 96 LOOI 30.14
Hoobergs Jesse 96 LOOI 29.04

discus 1,500kg M50,M55 Mas Men Time :20:56

1 6994
2 6545
3 7211

De Geest Andreas 59 LOOI 33.52
Jacobs Humberto 57 ADD 30.91
Coene Patrick 63 SACN 24.60

speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas V Time :19:59

1 4082
hinkstapspringen

1 1796
hinkstapspringen

1 2876
2 3116
3 2961

Schillewaert Ann 78 LOOI 20.08

Cad Men Time :21:12

Didden Thibaut 99 LOOI 11.20

Sch Men Time :21:14

Laporte Vincent 97 AVZK 12.85
Hoobergs Jesse 96 LOOI 11.38
Sauter Stef 96 LOOI 10.62

-0.2
-0.1
-0.1



hinkstapspringen JSM Men Time :21:15

342 Annaert Wouter 94
2 4903 BienensJohan 63

kogelstoten 5,000kg ~ Sch Men STAND 1 Time :21:01

1 2726 Vlassak Max 97
2 2852 Vandeloo Dries 96

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Men STAND 1 Time :21:02

1 4785 Ooms Gerard 49
2 6725 Biets Hugo 52
3 5850 Schoofs Rene 48
4 5127 Elsen Roger 44

kogelstoten 3,000kg ~ Cad V STAND 2 Time :21:00

767 Van Hooghten Lauranne99
1619 Ghoos Charlotte 99
1781 Van De Reijd Mieke 98
1418 Van Der Have Truus 99

A W N PR

discuswerpen 2,000kg  Sen Men Time :20:57
1 2122  Geukens Bart 82
discus 2,000kg M35..45 Mas Men Time :20:57
1 5321 Cools Wim 71
discuswerpen 1,750kg  Jun Men Time :20:57
1 720  Jacobs Brett 94
speerwerpen 400g W60+ Mas V Time :21:07

1 3624 Paps Maria 48

AVT
ACHL

SACN
LOOI

VMOL
ACA
ADD
LOOI

ACHL
LOOI
VMOL
AVT

LOOI

LOOI

ADD

LOOI

12.08 +0.2
9.21 -04

14.68
9.29

9.58
9.23
8.81
8.74

9.47
8.30
7.70
7.41

43.47

23.76

37.35

10.00



